JUDICIAL MERIT SELECTION COMMISSION
SCREENING SCHEDULE

FALL 2015
Media Release Announcing Vacancies/
Notice to Supreme COurt ............cccoioiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii e Monday, July 6, 2015
Deadline for Applications............ccccccceerennene. 12:00 Noon on Monday, August 17, 2015
Media Release Announcing Candidates/
Notice to Citizens Advisory Committees .............ccccceeeiviieniiennnenn Monday, August 17, 2015
PDQ Summaries to Bar and
Citizens Advisory Committees ............cccocooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiniiininnn, Monday, August 17, 2015
Ballotbox to E-Mail Survey to Bench and Bar................................ Monday, August 24, 2015
Citizens Committees INterviews. ... ...oouiuieeiis e Week of September 7, 2015
SC Bar INTEIVIEWS ..cveeeeee e Week of September 21, 2015
Reports of Citizens Committee due ...........ccccoceoiiiiiiiiinnnn Thursday, September 24, 2015
Deadline for Ballotbox Surveys ................... 12:00 Noon on Thursday, September 24, 2015
SLED Reports due..........coceeiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiceieeceee Wednesday, September 30, 2015
Reports of SC Bar due ........cccoooiiiiiiiiiiiic Monday, October 5, 2015
INEEIVIEW/ TESES .ot Week of October 5, 2015
......................................................................................... Week of October 12, 2015
Deadline for Complaints .............cc.ccceeeen. 12:00 Noon on Monday, November 2, 2015
Public Hearings Begin...............cccccoooiiiiiiiiiii, Week of November 16, 2015
..................................................................................... Week of November 30, 2015
**Nominations Submitted/Report Printed in Journals ............... Thursday, January 14, 2016
End of 48-Hour Period .......o.ovveeeieieiieeeeeieeeeeen Noon, Tuesday, January 19, 2016
FEELECTION. vevveeie e 12:00 Noon on Wednesday, February 3, 2016

**PDates to be confirmed.




